
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Arendonk 17.10.2023

Bvr/5Li

Paul CORTHOUTS
KOL
Omloop : H:06
Afstand : 4200m
Tijd : 1:06:56 (15'56"/km)

14/27 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Luc HEUNINCKX 0:45:28
2. Steve FAFRA 0:47:56
3. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:55:38

1. 121 00:03:39 136m 26'50"/km
2. 123 00:02:21 00:06:00 164m 14'20"/km
3. 124 00:03:25 00:09:25 252m 13'33"/km
4. 141 00:04:18 00:13:43 462m 9'18"/km
5. 142 00:02:51 00:16:34 211m 13'30"/km
6. 143 00:03:11 00:19:45 297m 10'43"/km
7. 134 00:15:32 00:35:17 1237m 12'33"/km
8. 136 00:01:27 00:36:44 100m 14'30"/km
9. 137 00:11:59 00:48:43 244m 49'07"/km

10. 140 00:05:01 00:53:44 403m 12'27"/km
11. 139 00:02:18 00:56:02 95m 24'13"/km
12. 131 00:05:43 01:01:45 239m 23'55"/km
13. 135 00:03:11 01:04:56 167m 19'04"/km
14. 133 00:01:29 01:06:25 118m 12'34"/km
15. 180 00:00:31 01:06:56 61m 8'28"/km
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